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United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV

ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No:

Phone: (602) 417-9200

Receipt

1382900

Transaction #: 1428837
Date of Transaction: 10/27/2006

CUSTOMER:|[MARRA/MAIJESTIC

29100 HALL ST
SOLON,OH 44139

Re 112 fow

LINE

QTY

DESCRIPTION

REMARKS

UNIT
PRICE

TOTAL

3.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / NEW
MINING CLAIM LOCATION FEE $30 (1993)
CASES: AMC374741/$30.00, AMC374742/$30.00,
AMC374743/$30.00

-n/a -

90.00

3.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / NEW
MINING CLAIM PROCESSING FEE $15 (1930)
CASES: AMC374741/$15.00, AMC374742/$15.00,
AMC374743/$15.00

-n/a -

45.00

3.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / NEW
MINING CLM MAINT FEE $125 (1993

CASES: AMC374741/$125.00, AMC374742/$125.00,

AMC374743/$125.00

MAINT 2007
€)

_n/a_

375.00

TOTAL:

$510.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

AMOUNT:||$510.00

[POSTMARKED:|[N/A

TYPE:||CHECK

| RECEIVED:|[10/27/2006

CHECK NO:|34823

NAME:[[MARRA/MAJESTIC
29100 HALL ST
SOLON OH 44139

L

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the
official electronic record contained therein.
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OFFICIAL C="ES: /Case File/ /SD Read/ /Divis /Author/

g MAR 23 2009
In Reply Refer To: % “
3800 (AZ-933) RE demoes 7 i
AMC374741 S

CERTIFIED MAIL — RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 7007 2680 0000 8514 4435
DECISION

Marra/Majestic-Peters&Parker : AMC374741-374743

31300 Solon Road #12 : Paystreak 7-8, Paystreak 13

Solon, Ohio 44139 :

Decision Vacated

The decision of March 6, 2009, declaring the above listed mining claims forfeited for failure
to file the required maintenance fee payment or small miner’s maintenance fee waiver on or
before September 1, 2008, is hereby vacated.

Documentation showing timely receipt of the 2009 maintenance fee payment has been received.
Our records have been updated to show the claim in a current status. Enclosed are copies of your
Serial Register Page.

If additional information is required, please contact Rod Ebert at 602-417-9397.

Alvin L. Burch
Group Administrator
Renewable and Mineral Resources

Enclosure

REbert



B Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete A Slgna)ture
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired. X * l e O Agent
B Print your name and address on the reverse L,«.L.UAJ L Wi [ Addressee
so that we can return the card to you. B. R d by (Printed N / C. Date of Deliv:
B Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece, Peive .!).//9 s ?T;) _'_sa ef:, el:zry
or on the front if space permits. ( ! A I
; : D. Is delivery address'different *rQn) ’tern 12 (O Yes
1. Article Addressed to: If YES, enter Kir)ﬂﬁa} = O No
= < \
J
Marra/Majestic-Peters&Parker J J
31300 Solon Road #12 \
SOIOII, Ohio 44139 3. Service Type % o5
(AZ-933) RE AMC374741 B Cortified Mail ] Express Mail

|
| O Registered Return Receipt for Merchandise
| O Insured Mail O c.oD.
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United States Department of the Interior &=

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT s
Arizona State Office T,,‘}KEAE',?,‘,?;E\

One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427
www.blm.gov/az/

March 6, 2009
In Reply Refer To:
3800 (AZ-933) RE
AMC374741
CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 7008 2810 0000 6281 0757
DECISION
MARRA/MAIJESTIC-PETERS&PARKER ‘ This decision affects those claims

31300 SOLON RD #12 : shown in the block below:
SOLON, OH 44139 .

AMC374741-374743
PAYSTREAK 7-8, PAYSTREAK 13

MINING CLAIMS
DECLARED FORFEITED

The mining claims listed above have been declared forfeited for failure to file the required
maintenance fee payment or small miner’s maintenance fee waiver (waiver).

Claimants are required to pay an annual non-refundable maintenance fee of $125, or submit a
waiver, on or before September 1 of each year. These requirements were established by Title 30
United States Code (U.S.C.) 28-f-k, as amended, and Title 43 Code of Federal Regulations
(CFR) 3834 and 3835.

Our records do not show receipt of a maintenance fee payment, or waiver received on or before
September 1, 2008, for the 2009 assessment year, for the claims listed above. Therefore, the
claims are forfeited.

This decision does not relieve you of the liability for reclamation of all areas disturbed by your
activities on lands covered by the subject mining claim(s) and/or site(s). After you complete the
reclamation, you must notify the authorized officer of the appropriate surface managing agency
so that the authorized officer may conduct a final site inspection and determine whether you may
be released from liability.
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PS Form 3811, February 2004

Domestic Return Receipt
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If you fail to reclaim the land to the satisfaction of the authorized officer, the surface
management agency may cite you for noncompliance under its surface management regulations.

For land administered by the Bureau of Land Management (BLM), if you fail to reclaim the land
to the satisfaction of the authorized officer as required in 43 CFR Subpart 3809, the BLM will
issue an order of noncompliance under 43 CFR 3809.601(a). If you fail to comply with the
noncompliance order, the BLM may take further action under 43 CFR 3809.604. Failure to
conduct reclamation is a prohibited act that may subject you to criminal penalties. See 43 CFR
3809.605(h) and 43 CFR 3809.700.

This decision may be appealed to the Interior Board of Land Appeals, Office of the Secretary, in
accordance with the regulations contained in 43 CFR, Part 4, and the enclosed Form 1842-1. If

an appeal is taken, your notice of appeal must be filed in this office (at the above address) within
30 days from receipt of this decision. The appellant has the burden of showing that the decision

appealed from is in error.

If you wish to file a petition pursuant to regulation 43 CFR 4.21 (58 FR 4939, January 19, 1993)
for a stay of the effectiveness of this decision during the time that your appeal is being reviewed
by the Board, the petition for a stay must accompany your notice of appeal. A petition for a stay
is required to show sufficient justification based on the standards listed below. Copies of the
notice of appeal and petition for a stay must also be submitted to each party named in this
decision and to the Interior Board of Land Appeals and to the appropriate Office of the Solicitor
(see 43 CFR 4.413) at the same time the original documents are filed with this office. If you
request a stay, you have the burden of proof to demonstrate that a stay should be granted.

Standards for Obtaining a Stay

Except as otherwise provided by law or other pertinent regulation, a petition for a stay of a
decision pending appeal shall show sufficient justification based on the following standards:

(1) The relative harm to the parties if the stay is granted or denied,

(2) The likelihood of the appellant's success on the merits,

(3) The likelihood of immediate and irreparable harm if the stay is not granted, and
(4) Whether the public interest favors granting the stay.

Please include your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence. If additional information is
required, please contact Rod Ebert at 602-417-9397.

Alvin L. Burch
Group Administrator
Renewable and Mineral Resources

Enclosure
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Run Date/Time: 8/27/2019

CBS Receipt: 4540397

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal
(by Date Paid)

Agency Tracking ID: 1566492875

Assessment Year:
Paid On:

Claim Name
PAYSTREAK 1

PAYSTREAK 2
PAYSTREAK 4
PAYSTREAK 5
PAYSTREAK 6
PAYSTREAK 9
PAYSTREAK 10
PAYSTREAK 11
PAYSTREAK 12
PAYSTREAK 14
PAYSTREAK 15
PAYSTREAK 16
PAYSTREAK 17
PAYSTREAK 18
PAYSTREAK 19
PAYSTREAK 20
PAYSTREAK 7
PAYSTREAK 8
PAYSTREAK 13

2020
8/22/2019

BLM Serial No Lead File No
AMC374517 AMC374517
AMC374518 AMC374517
AMC374519 AMC374517
AMC374520 AMC374517
AMC374521 AMC374517
AMC374522 AMC374517
AMC374523 AMC374517
AMC374524 AMC374517
AMC374525 AMC374517
AMC374526 AMC374517
AMC374527 AMC374517
AMC374528 AMC374517
AMC374529 AMC374517
AMC374530 AMC374517
AMC374531 AMC374517
AMC374532 AMC374517
AMC374741 AMC374741
AMC374742 AMC374741
AMC374743 AMC374741

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM

Number of BLM Serial Nr:
Total Amount Paid: $3,135.00

Page 130 Of 216

Printed For Lead File # AMC374741

Amount Paid

$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00



Receipt Page 33 of 76

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4540397
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4661348
Date of Transaction: 08/22/2019

CUSTOMER:

IIANTHONY J MARRA JR
15470 KIDD DRIVE
NEWBURY,OH 44065 US

LINE UNIT
QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTAL
# PRICE

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /

MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC374517/$3135.00

-nfa- 3135.00

TOTAL: $3,135.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".
1 AMOUNT: 3135.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/22/2019

NAME: ANTHONY J MARRA JR
15470 KIDD DRIVE
NEWBURY OH 44065 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX6995 AUTH CODE: 04503G

NAME ON
CARD: ANTHONY J MARRA JR

SIGNATURE: INTERNET

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 8/25/2019


https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT

]

Run Date/Time: 8/20/2018

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal
(by Date Paid)

Page 265 Of 316

CBS Receipt: 4237298
Agency Tracking ID: 1534440786

Assessment Year: 2019
Paid On: 8/16/2018

Number of BLM Serial Nr: 19
Total Amount Paid: $2,945.00

Printed For Lead File #'/AMC374741

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
PAYSTREAK 1 AMC374517 AMC374517 $155.00
PAYSTREAK 2 AMC374518 AMC374517 $155.00
PAYSTREAK 4 AMC374519 AMC374517 $155.00
PAYSTREAK 5 AMC374520 AMC374517 $155.00
PAYSTREAK 6 AMC374521 AMC374517 $155.00
PAYSTREAK 9 AMC374522 AMC374517 $155.00
PAYSTREAK 10 AMC374523 AMC374517 $155.00
PAYSTREAK 11 AMC374524 AMC374517 $155.00
PAYSTREAK 12 AMC374525 AMC374517 $155.00
PAYSTREAK 14 AMC374526 AMC374517 $155.00
PAYSTREAK 15 AMC374527 AMC374517 $155.00
PAYSTREAK 16 AMC374528 AMC374517 $155.00
PAYSTREAK 17 AMC374529 AMC374517 $155.00
PAYSTREAK 18 AMC374530 AMC374517 $155.00
PAYSTREAK 19 AMC374531 AMC374517 $155.00
PAYSTREAK 20 AMC374532 AMC374517 $155.00
PAYSTREAK 7 AMC374741 AMC374741 $155.00
PAYSTREAK 8 AMC374742 AMC374741 $155.00
PAYSTREAK 13 AMC374743 AMC374741 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 9 of 52

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4237298
Phone: 602-417-9200 v

Transaction #: 4352680
Date of Transaction: 08/16/2018

CUSTOMER:

ANTHONY ] MARRA JR
700 E 73RD ST
CLEVELAND,OH 44103 US

LINE UNIT
M QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
OT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / ~wa- 11294500

MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED wa T

[CASES: AMC374517/$2945.00

I TOTAL:|| $2,945.00

1 1.00

I PAYMENT INFORMATION
iNOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".

|
|

1 || AMOUNT:|[2945.00 POSTMARKED:|N/A |
|

} TYPE:{|CREDIT CARD | RECEIVED:|08/16/2018

NAME:||ANTHONY J MARRA JR
700 E 73RD ST
CLEVELAND OH 44103 US

l CARD NO:[XXXXXXXXXXXX6995 | AUTH CODE{05626G |

NAME ON
CARD:

| SIGNATURE!| [

ANTHONY J MARRA JR

[ REMARKS |
| |
This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder search?screen mode=RECEIPT 8/20/2018



Run Date: 08/21/17 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Run Time: 09:47 AM

X BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal
CBS Receipt: 3938876 Printed For Lead File # AMC374741
Agency Tracking ID: 1502808118

Assessment Year: 2018 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 19

Paid On: 08/15/2017 Total Amount Paid:  $2,945.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid |
'PAYSTREAK 1 AMC374517 AMC374517 $155.00
'PAYSTREAK 2 AMC374518 AMC374517 $155.00 |
'PAYSTREAK 4 AMC374519 AMC374517 $155.00
'PAYSTREAK 5 AMC374520 AMC374517 $155.00
'PAYSTREAK 6 AMC374521 AMC374517 $155.00]
'PAYSTREAK 9 AMC374522 AMC374517 $155.00 |

PAYSTREAK 10 AMC374523 AMC374517 $155.00 |

PAYSTREAK 11 AMC374524 AMC374517 $155.00 |

PAYSTREAK 12 AMC374525 AMC374517 $155.00

PAYSTREAK 14 AMC374526 AMC374517 $155.00 |

PAYSTREAK 15 AMC374527 AMC374517 $155.00 |
'PAYSTREAK 16 AMC374528 AMC374517 $155.00j

PAYSTREAK 17 AMC374529 AMC374517 $155.00 |

PAYSTREAK 18 AMC374530 AMC374517 $1565.00 |
'PAYSTREAK 19 AMC374531 AMC374517 $155.00
'PAYSTREAK 20 AMC374532 AMC374517 $155.00 |

PAYSTREAK 7 AMC374741 AMC374741 $155.00 |

PAYSTREAK 8 AMC374742 AMC374741 $155.00 |

PAYSTREAK 13 AMC374743 AMC374741 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427

Phone: 602-417-9200

Page 30 of 101

Receipt

No: 3938876

Transaction #: 4048528

Date of Transaction: 08/15/2017

CUSTOMER:

700 E 73RD ST

ANTHONY J MARRA JR

CLEVELAND,OH 44103 US

LINE QTY

DESCRIPTION

UNIT

REMARKS PRICE

TOTAL

1 1.00

CASES: AMC3

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

74518/$2945.00

-n/a- |2945.00

TOTAL:|| $2,945.00

|

PAYMENT INFORMATION

|

|NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".

|

1 AMOUNT:[2945.00

|[POSTMARKED:|N/A

-]

| TYPE:||CREDIT CARD

|| RECEIVED:||08/15/2017 |

NAME:|ANTHONY J MARRA JR

700 E 73RD ST
CLEVELAND OH 44103 US

| CARD NO|[XXXXXXXXXXXX9537

|| AUTH CODE:00713G

NAME ON
CARD: ANTHONY J MARRA JR
| EXPIRES:|[10/2018 |
| SIGNATURE/]| |
| REMARKS |
This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.
8/21/2017

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder _search?screen_mode=RECEIPT



.

Run Date: 09/08/16 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Run Time: 12:27 PM

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal
CBS Receipt: 3637787 Printed For Lead File # AMC374741
Agency Tracking ID: 1471872945

Assessment Year: 2017 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 19

Paid On: 08/22/2016 Total Amount Paid:  $2,945.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
PAYSTREAK 1 AMC374517 AMC374517 $155.00
PAYSTREAK 2 AMC374518 AMC374517 $155.00
PAYSTREAK 4 AMC374519 AMC374517 $155.00
PAYSTREAK 5 AMC374520 AMC374517 $155.00
PAYSTREAK 6 AMC374521 AMC374517 $155.00
PAYSTREAK 9 AMC374522 AMC374517 $155.00 |
PAYSTREAK 10 AMC374523 AMC374517 $155.00
PAYSTREAK 11 AMC374524 AMC374517 $155.00
PAYSTREAK 12 AMC374525 AMC374517 $155.00
PAYSTREAK 14 AMC374526 AMC374517 $155.00
PAYSTREAK 15 AMC374527 AMC374517 $155.00
PAYSTREAK 16 AMC374528 AMC374517 $155.00
PAYSTREAK 17 AMC374529 AMC374517 $155.00
PAYSTREAK 18 AMC374530 AMC374517 $155.00
PAYSTREAK 19 AMC374531 AMC374517 $155.00
PAYSTREAK 20 AMC374532 AMC374517 $155.00
PAYSTREAK 7 AMC374741 AMC374741 $155.00
PAYSTREAK 8 AMC374742 AMC374741 $155.00
PAYSTREAK 13 AMC374743 AMC374741 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM
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United States Department of the Interior _
Bureau of Land Management Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3637787
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 3741673
Date of Transaction: 08/22/2016

CUSTOMER:

ANTHONY J MARRA JR
700 EAST 73RD STREET
CLEVELAND,OH 44103 US

LINE UNIT

QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC374518/$2945.00

1 |{1.00 -n/a- |2945.00

TOTAL:|| $2,945.00

| PAYMENT INFORMATION |
[NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim". ]
1 AMOUNT?|[2945.00 [POSTMARKED:|[N/A |
| TYPE:|CREDIT CARD | RECEIVED:{[08/22/2016

NAME:|ANTHONY J MARRA JR
700 EAST 73RD STREET
CLEVELAND OH 44103 US

| CARD NO:[[XXXXXXXXXXXX9537 || AUTH CODE:{[09667G

NAME ON
CARD:

| EXPIRES:|[10/2018
| SIGNATURE:

ANTHONY J MARRA JR

| REMARKS

l

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen mode=RECEIPT 8/26/2016



wue Zui4) UNITED STATES - 4 --—f «.
: DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERI 3195717
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 379474

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT FORM FOR
LODE CLAIMS, MILL SITES, AND TUNNEL SITES

Remitter Name: & Qn\z\}s*‘h&a(& Pop\«,\rzrs

Mailing Address: 190 € o¢4~ 7309 ST

City, State, Zip: Qlevelavd, © H 441073

L] Check here if this is a change of address.
FOR COUNTY RECORDER’S USE

No. of claims/sites | 9
x $155 per claim/site
Totaldue BLM $_ 2,94 S .00

1. The maintenance fee may be paid by cash, check, money order, Bureau of Land Management (BLM) Declining
Deposit Account, or credit card (VISA, American Express, Discover, or MasterCard). Payments must be remitted
to the BLM State Office where your claim or site is recorded and received on or before September 1. If the
payment is mailed, the envelope must be postmarked by a bona fide delivery service on or before September 1
and received at the proper BLM State Office within 15 calendar days after the due date. Payments may also be

made by telephone using a credit card. A complete listing of BLM State Offices with their addresses and phone
numbers can be found at http://www .blm.gov.

2. The maintenance fee for the following claim(s)/site(s) applies to the assessment year _ 2 \S |

CLAIM/SITE NAME BLM SERIAL NO.
g‘S e 7t\~ N aclhade SL\—Q <4

-
.
-;5 o B
m T :
::E &> =
>< )
-~ di ;
Er A 3
~1! e =)
2 &M
> = )

- | i

Use a separate sheet for additional claim/site names, serial numbers, and claimant names and addresses.

(Continued on page 2)

RECEIPT #’25770@ 5
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INSTRUCTIONS

1. This is an optional form that may be used to satisfy the requirements for the Bureau of Land Management
(BLM) under the provisions of 43 U.S.C. §1744 and 30 US.C. §28f and the regulations thereunder (43 CFR

part 3834). Since local and State laws may vary, you should contact your Jocal and State agencies where the
claims are located to ensure all applicable laws and requirements are satisfied.

9 This form should be used to pay the maintenance fee for lode mining claims, mill sites, and tunnel sites only.
To pay the maintenance fee for placer mining claims, use Form 3830-5a.

Complete the section for the aumber of claims and the amount being remitted to the BLM.

4. Enter the year in paragraph 2 for the applicable assessment year.

List all mining claim or site names and the BLM serial number associated to the claim or site, if the BLM has

notified you what the serial number is. Every attempt should be made to include the current BLM serial number
for each claim or site listed.

6. The name and current mailing addresses of the person paying the maintenance fee(s) should be listed at the top
of the form. If this is a change of address for a claimant, that should also be noted.

7. If needed, an additional sheet can be used to continue listing claim and site names and BLM serial numbers, or
the name and current mailing address of additional claimants.

8. If paying by credit card, you must complete the following credit card information on page 3: (a) exact name on
the face of the credit card; (b) amount paid; (c) type of card; (d) credit card number; (€) expiration date of the
card; and (f) telephone number. You must also sign on page 3 to show authorization to charge the credit card.

NOTICES

THE PRIVACY ACT and 43 CFR 2.48(d) require that you be furnished with the following information in
connection with the information requested by this form. ’
AUTHORITY: 30U.S.C. 28f and 43 CFR part 3834 permit collection of the information requested by this form.

PRINCIPAL PURPOSE: The BLM will use the information you provide to record the annual maintenance fee

payment for the claims and sites listed and to verify that payment has been made in accordance with 30 U.S.C. 28f
and 43 CFR part 3834. '

ROUTINE USES: The BLM will only disclose this information in accordance with the provisions at 43 CFR
2.56(b) and (¢).

EFFECT OF NOT PROVIDING INFORMATION: Disclosure of the requested information is required by 30
U.S.C. 28f and 43 CFR part 3834 for claimants paying the annual maintenance fee. The use of this specific form
when paying the maintenance fee is optional. However, when paying the maintenance fee, it is the requested
information on this form that is required to be submitted along with the fee. Failure to submit all the required
information will delay the BLM’s processing of the information and may preclude the BLM’s acceptance of th

e
maintenance fee payment, which may result in forfeiture of the mining claim(s) or site(s) by the-glaimaats . 2
z =
m = s
Pt S Rs!
* o~ 3
> 9z
z o
2 0
o ™ n
£ = 5
- i

(Continued on page 3) ( Form 3830-5, page 2)



PAYSTREAK PARTNERS

700 EAST 73 ST., CLEVELAND, OH 44103, PHONE (216) 361-9977, FAX (216) 361-9981

August 19, 2015

Renewal Fees
for 19 Claims

Bureau of Land Management Re:
Arizona State Office

One North Central Ave

Suite 800

Phoenix AZ 85004-4427

To Whom It May Concern:

| am sending a check in the amount of $2,945.00 to renew our 19 claims. We
would appreciate it if you could you please send us back the receipts. (See
attached copies of 2014 receipt) | am enclosing self-stamped envelope for the
return of our receipt. If you have any questions please contact me at

(216) 361-9977.

Note:
Paystreak Partners would like to renew our 19 claims @ $155.00 ea.= $2,945.00

The following claims are situated in Yavapai County, Arizona.

County Book/Docket

BLM Serial Numbers Names of Claims/Sites & Page or Fee#

AMC 374517 PAYSTREAK 1 B-4447/P-418

AMC 374518 PAYSTREAK 2 B-4447/P-419

AMC 374519 PAYSTREAK 4 B-4447/P-420

AMC 374520 PAYSTREAK 5 B-4447/P-421

AMC 374521 PAYSTREAK 6 B-4447/P-422 w o
AMC 374741 PAYSTREAK 7 B-4451/P-995 & S
AMC 374742 PAYSTREAK 8 B-4451/P-996 =1 =
AMC 374522 PAYSTREAK 9 B-4447/P-423 - S
AMC 374523 PAYSTREAK 10 B-4447/P-424 .
AMC 374524 PAYSTREAK 11 B-4447/P-425 = T
AMC 374525 PAYSTREAK 12 B-4447/P-426 =} e
AMC 374743 PAYSTREAK 13 B-4451/P-997 = =
AMC 374526 PAYSTREAK 14 B-4447/P-427 il
AMC 374527 PAYSTREAK 15 B-4447/P-428

AMC 374528 PAYSTREAK 16 B-4447/P-429

AMC 374529 PAYSTREAK 17 B-4447/P-430

AMC 374530 PAYSTREAK 18 B-4447/P-431

AMC 374531 PAYSTREAK 19 B-4447/P-432

AMC 374532 PAYSTREAK 20 B-4447/P-433
Sincerely,

cf( '*6 Y ]'\%)\ TR
Luz4</l. Levandus{(i
Office Manager

NP S R IS
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United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management Receipt
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3115319

Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3207060
Date of Transaction: 08/28/2014

[ CUSTOMER:

PAYSTREAK PARTNERS - S
700 E 73RD ST
CLEVELAND,OH 44103-1707 US

LINE UNIT
4 |QTY DESCRIPTION | REMARKS PRICE TOTAL
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH |[MAINNT FEE
1 |11.00 [NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY PYMNT (19) -n/a- [[2945.00
RECEIVED 2015
CASES: AMC374517/$2945.00
' TOTAL: $2,945.00]1

PAYMENT INFORMATION

1 AMOUNT?[[2945.00 POSTMARKED:[[08/25/2014
[ TYPE{[CHECK RECEIVED:][08/27/2014
| CHECK NO:109 -

e —— “'—_'—_'—*—*———-_—_—__
NAME:[PAYSTREAK PARTNERS

700 E 73RD ST
CLEVELAND OH 44103-1707 US

B REMARKS
This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein. :g =
) =
. = .
=S o
N b
- wl !
oy
~ U
QO N
= =
—

8/28/14



PAYSTREAK PARTNERS

700 EAST 73%° ST, CLEVELAND, OH 44103, PHONE (216) 361-9977, FAX (216) 361-9981
August 25, 2014

Bureau of Land Management Re: Renewal Fees
‘Arizona State Office for 19 Claims
One N Central Ave

Phoenix AZ 85004-2203

To Whom It May Concern:
| am sending a check in the amount of $2,945.00 to renew our 19 claims. We

would appreciate it if you could you please send us back the receipts. (See
attached copies of 2013 receipt) | am enclosing self-stamped envelope for the

return of our receipt. If you have any questions please contact me atu ~ =2
(216) 361-9977. 5 F X

o E Iz
Note: SEENGT

: -J Fer Ll
Paystreak Partners would like to renew our 19 claims @ $155.00 ea.%Z,Qﬁi 00'-;1:-3

~N ':{1
The following claims are situated in Yavapai County, Arizona. g 2 ,—:

) |
County Book/Docket

BLM Serial Numbers Names of Claims/Sites & Page or Fee#
AMC 374517 PAYSTREAK 1 B-4447/P-418
AMC 374518 PAYSTREAK 2 B-4447/P-419
AMC 374519 PAYSTREAK 4 B-4447/P-420
AMC 374520 PAYSTREAK 5 B-4447/P-421
AMC 374521 PAYSTREAK 6 B-4447/P-422
AMC 374741 PAYSTREAK 7 B-4451/P-995
AMC 374742 PAYSTREAK 8 B-4451/P_o96 NO. OF CLAIMS__ L .
AMC 374522 PAYSTREAK 9 B-4447/P-423 AMOUNT & 29 #S¢
AMC 374523 PAYSTREAK 10 B-4447/P-424 RECEIPT NO. v
AMC 374524 PAYSTREAK 11 B-4447/P-425 INIT. _
AMC 374525 PAYSTREAK 12 B-4447/P-426 -  **BLM-ASO**
AMC 374743 PAYSTREAK 13 B-4451/P-997.
AMC 374526 PAYSTREAK 14 B-4447/P-427 _, ~
AMC 374527 PAYSTREAK 15 B-4447/P428 = =
AMC 374528 PAYSTREAK 16 B-4447/P-429 ) .= ;
AMC 374529 PAYSTREAK 17 B-4447/P-430 - S ;
AMC 374530 PAYSTREAK 18 B-4447/P-431 . & L
AMC 374531 PAYSTREAK 19 B-4447/P-432 T 3
AMC 374532 PAYSTREAK 20 B-4447/P-433 = s ?
Sincerely, = 5

g
1 Mmm

Office Manager
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United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203
Phone: 602-417-9200

Page 1 of 1

Receipt

3377068

Transaction #: 3475316
Date of Transaction: 08/26/2015

|

CUSTOMER:

PAYSTREAK PARTNERS
700 E 73RD ST
CLEVELAND,OH 44103-1707 US

LINE

QTY

DESCRIPTION

REMARKS

UNIT

PRICE TOTAL

1.00

RECEIVED

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH
NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY

CASES: AMC374517/$2945.00

MAINT FEE
PYMNT - 19
2016

-n/a- | 2945.00

TOTAL:| $2,945.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

AMOUNT:|[2945.00

IPOSTMARKED:|[08/19/2015

TYPE:||CHECK

CHECK NO:[|115

|
|
| RECEIVED:[08/25/2015 |
|

NAME:

PAYSTREAK PARTNERS
700 E 73RD ST
CLEVELAND OH 44103-1707 US

L

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

R/26/2015



374517
PAYSTREAK PARTNERS 177!

700 EAST 737 ST., CLEVELAND, OH 44103, PHONE (216) 361-9977, FAX (216) 361-9981
August 25, 2014

Bureau of Land Management Re: Renewal Fees
‘Arizona State Office for 19 Claims
One N Central Ave

Phoenix AZ 85004-2203

To Whom It May Concern:

| am sending a check in the amount of $2,945.00 to renew our 19 claims. We
would appreciate it if you could you please send us back the receipts. (See
attached copies of 2013 receipt) | am enclosing self-stamped envelope for the
return of our receipt. If you have any questions please contact me at— 2

(216) 361-9977. = = =

= § =
Note: > ~ )B
Paystreak Partners would like to renew our 19 claims @ $155.00 ea.%Z,Qﬁ.OO;;@

e )
The following claims are situated in Yavapai County, Arizona. i'. ': -;

O M
County Book/Docket

BLM Serial Numbers Names of Claims/Sites =~ & Page or Fee#
AMC 374517 PAYSTREAK 1 B-4447/P-418
AMC 374518 PAYSTREAK 2 B-4447/P-419
AMC 374519 PAYSTREAK 4 B-4447/P-420
AMC 374520 PAYSTREAK 5 B-4447/P-421
AMC 374521 PAYSTREAK 6 B-4447/P-422
AMC 374741 PAYSTREAK 7 B-4451/P-995 L !
AMC 374742 PAYSTREAK 8 B-4451/P-996 \O. OF CLAIMS __ L =
AMC 374522 PAYSTREAK 9 B-4447/P-423 AMOUNT £ 29 #S. <
AMC 374523 PAYSTREAK 10 B-4447/P-424 RECEPTNO. <3,/ 2/
AMC 374524 PAYSTREAK 11 B-4447/P-425 INIT. / '
AMC 374525 PAYSTREAK 12 B-4447/P-426 =  ** BLM-ASO**
AMC 374743 PAYSTREAK 13 B-4451/P-997
AMC 374526 PAYSTREAK 14 B-4447/P-427
AMC 374527 PAYSTREAK 15 B-4447/P-428 |
AMC 374528 PAYSTREAK 16 B-4447/P-429 | oLV U7 0k
AMC 374529 PAYSTREAK 17 B-4447/P-430 m
AMC 374530 PAYSTREAK 18 B-4447/P-431 -
AMC 374531 PAYSTREAK 19 B-4447/P-432
AMC 374532 PAYSTREAK 20 B-4447/P-433

Sincerely,
./'\\;’1— i ‘\!,7/;:*'\ o
Luz M. Levanduski
Office Manager

e



et
PAYSTREAK PARTNERS

700 EAST 73%° ST., CLEVELAND, OH 44103, PHONE (216) 361-9977, FAX (216) 361-9981

August 22, 2013

Bureau of Land Management Re:
Arizona State Office

1 North Central Avenue

Phoenix AZ 85004

Renewal Fees
for 19 Claims

To Whom It May Concern:

| am sending a check in the amount of $2,660.00 to renew our 19 claims. We
would appreciate it if you could you please send us back the receipts. (See
attached copies of 2012 receipt) | am enclosing self-stamped envelope for the

return of our receipt. If you have any questions please contact me at
(216) 361-9977.

-5 =2 4
Lot
TI-

Note: The companies name has changed — See attached Quitclain'Er;D‘eef

B N A e e i

-
Paystreak Partners would like to renew our 19 claims @ $140.00 ea= $2§60.0}._ A
=
The following claims are situated in Yavapai County, Arizona. % T W)‘S
5 W
County Book/EBpcket- &
BLM Serial Numbers Names of Claims/Sites =~ & Page or Fee#t =2
AMC 374517 PAYSTREAK 1 B-4447/P-418
AMC 374518 PAYSTREAK 2 B-4447/P-419
AMC 374519 PAYSTREAK 4 B-4447/P-420
AMC 374520 PAYSTREAK 5 B-4447/P-421
AMC 374521 PAYSTREAK 6 B-4447/P-422
AMC 374741 PAYSTREAK 7 B-4451/P-995
AMC 374742 PAYSTREAK 8 B-4451/P-996 @
AMC 374522 PAYSTREAK 9 B-4447/P-423 2 ?-;, "3-
AMC 374523 PAYSTREAK 10 B-4447/P-424 & @ T
AMC 374524 PAYSTREAK 11 . B-4447/P-425 %= ™ ':,m
AMC 374525 PAYSTREAK 12 B-4447/P-426 * !, ;a
AMC 374743 PAYSTREAK 13 B-4451/P-997 g ot
AMC 374526 PAYSTREAK 14 B-4447/P-427 P> oo
AMC 374527 PAYSTREAK 15 B-4447/P428 S ® =
AMC 374528 PAYSTREAK 16 B-4447/P-429 ¥ 3 R
AMC 374529 PAYSTREAK 17 B-4447/P-430
AMC 374530 PAYSTREAK 18 B-4447/P-431
AMC 374531 PAYSTREAK 19 B-4447/P-432
AMC 374532 PAYSTREAK 20 B-4447/P-433N0. OF CLAIMS
AMOUNT :

Smcﬁerew e g RECEIPT NO.
ﬁ . Lévanduski %""gk Rucd. Ser 228 INIT: -

Office Manager
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Page 1 of 1

| | v

United States Department of the Interior _
Bureau of Land Management Receipt
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3115319
Phone: 602-417-9200 ’

Transaction #: 3207060 ] R ————
Date of Transaction: 08/28/2014 ENTERED INTO COMPUTER
L CUSTOMER: SIF -7 A7 [, =]
PAYSTREAK PARTNERS S

700 E 73RD ST
CLEVELAND,OH 44103-1707 US

LINE UNIT
4 QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH |[MAINNT FEE

1|1 1.00 NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY PYMNT (19) -n/a- |[2945.00(
RECEIVED 2015

CASES: AMC374517/$2945.00

TOTAL:|| $2,945.00

| PAYMENT INFORMATION |
I |l AMOUNT{[2945.00 __|POSTMARKED:[[08/25/2014 |
e TYPE:|CHECK || RECEIVED[08/27/2014 |
| CHECK NO{[109 |
NAME:|[PAYSTREAK PARTNERS
700 E 73RD ST

CLEVELAND OH 44103-1707 US
B REMARKS ]
L ]

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

&IKN4



AMC 3745/ 7
B3 7474/

PAYSTREAK PARTNERS

700 EAST 73%° ST, CLEVELAND, OH 44103, PHONE (216) 361-9977, FAX (216) 361-9981

August 22, 2013

Bureau of Land Management Re: Renewal Fees
Arizona State Office for 19 Claims
1 North Central Avenue

Phoenix AZ 85004

To Whom It May Concern:

I am sending a check in the amount of $2,660.00 to renew our 19 claims. We
would appreciate it if you could you please send us back the receipts. (See
attached copies of 2012 receipt) | am enclosing self-stamped envelope for the
return of our receipt. If you have any questions please contact me at

(216) 361-9977.

Note: The companies name has changed — See attached Quitclaim Deed.
Paystreak Partners would like to renew our 19 claims @ $140.00 ea.= $2,660.00.

The following claims are situated in Yavapai Coynty, Arizona.

County Book/Docket

BLM Serial Numbers Names of Claims/Sites & Page or Fee#

AMC 374517 PAYSTREAK 1 B-4447/P-418

AMC 374518 PAYSTREAK 2 B-4447/P-419

AMC 374519 PAYSTREAK 4 B-4447/P-420

AMC 374520 PAYSTREAK 5 B-4447/P-421

AMC 374521 PAYSTREAK 6 B-4447/P-422

AMC 374741 PAYSTREAK 7 B-4451/P-995

AMC 374742 PAYSTREAK 8 B-4451/P-996 " oo,
AMC 374522 PAYSTREAK 9 B-4447/P-423 % % '_:;_
AMC 374523 PAYSTREAK 10 B-4447/P-424 A e >
AMC 374524 PAYSTREAK 11 B-4447/P-425 = % ‘;,‘2
AMC 374525 . PAYSTREAK 12 B-4447/P-426 < 'L ‘18
AMC 374743 . PAYSTREAK 13 B-4451/P-997 IE; o, =
AMC 374526 PAYSTREAK 14 B-4447/P-427 3 > oo
AMC 374527 PAYSTREAK 15 B-4447/P-428 .‘?,: = :n:_'
AMC 374528 PAYSTREAK 16 B-4447/P-429 x> ;3 £
AMC 374529 PAYSTREAK 17 ' B-4447/P-430

AMC 374530 PAYSTREAK 18 B-4447/P-431

AMC 374531 PAYSTREAK 19 B-4447/P-432

AMC 374532 . Ii‘A)(‘S‘"I'WREAKZO B-4447/P-433N0. OF CLAIMS

R . @ o5 np oo (] RECEIPT NO

=7 e et Bl L L LU | INIT.

Luz M. Levanduski /LJ v ** BLM-ASO*

Office Manager i:e%/:m_....._,.ﬁl... K.
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PAYSTREAK PARTNERS

700 EAST 73%° ST., CLEVELAND, OH 44103, PHONE (216) 361-9977. FAX (216) 361-9981

August 27, 2012

Bureau of Land Management Re:
Arizona State Office

1 North Central Avenue

Phoenix AZ 85004

Renewal Fees
for 19 Claims

To Whom it May Concern:

BHd
d38 £l
1V1S ZV K18

03AI13334

| am sending a check in the amount of $2,660.00 to renew our 19 claimg\Ne
would appreciate it if you could you please send us back the receipts. (S

attached copies of 2011 receipt) | am enclosing self-stamped envelope far the” =]
return of our receipt. If you have any questions please contact me at i% > o
(216) 361-9977. =) s 3

- O
Note: Our new mailing address is: 700 E. 734, St, Cleveland, OH 44103 ™ m

M/M-P&P would like to renew our 19 claims @ $140.00 EA = $2,660.00.

The following claims are situated in Yavapai County, Arizona.

County Book/Docket

BLM Serial Numbers & Page or Fee#

Names of Claims/Sites

AMC 374517 PAYSTREAK 1 B-4447/P-418

AMC 374518 PAYSTREAK 2 B-4447/P-419 g7y

AMC 374519 PAYSTREAK 4 B-4447/P-420 ¢ = =
AMC 374520 PAYSTREAK 5 B-4447/P-421 F S =
AMC 374521 PAYSTREAK 6 B-4447/P-422 T ZE g
AMC 374741 PAYSTREAK 7 B-4451/P-995 5 ., &
AMC 374742 PAYSTREAK 8 B-4451/P-996 5, — 3O
AMC 374522 PAYSTREAK 9 B-4447/P-423 T [ iim
AMC 374523 PAYSTREAK 10 B-4447/P-424 1 39
AMC 374524 PAYSTREAK 11 B-4447/P-425 ¢ L O
AMC 374525 PAYSTREAK 12 B-4447/P-426 NI
AMC 374743 PAYSTREAK 13 B-4451/P-997

AMC 374526 PAYSTREAK 14 B-4447/P-427

AMC 374527 PAYSTREAK 15 B-4447/P-428

AMC 374528 PAYSTREAK 16 B-4447/P-429

AMC 374529 PAYSTREAK 17 B-4447/P-430

AMC 374530 PAYSTREAK 18 B-4447/P-431

AMC 374531 PAYSTREAK 19 B-4447/P-432 A

AMC 374532

Sincerely,

QRN

Luz M Levand uski

Office Manager

PAYSTREAK 20

B-4447/P-433



United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING _
ONE N CENTRAL AVE WAT- 2 3 Ui
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2573782
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 2653236
Date of Transaction: 05/22/2012
| CUSTOMER:

MARRA/MAJESTIC
700 E 73RD ST
CLEVELAND,OH 44103-1707 US

Receipt

LINE |y py DESCRIPTION REMARKS| il |ITOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT NEW-
UNADJUD.ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM

e ey o Sy ' QCD (19) -n/a - 190.00
CASES: AMC374517/$190.00

1 1.00

TOTAL: $190.00

| PAYMENT INFORMATION
|1 AMOUNT:|[190.00 |[POSTMARKED:|N/A
| TYPE:|CHECK ||  RECEIVED:|05/22/2012

| CHECK NO:|[4798

NAME:|MARRA, ANTHONY J
17565 STOCKTON LANE
CHAGRIN FALLS OH 44023 US

L=

] REMARKS |

|

.L |
I his receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation ot a portion of the
official electronic record contained therein.
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Litp: cbs.bim.govicgibim/cbsp zorder



Quitclaim Deea.

THIS QUITCLAIM DEED, executed this 7" day of March, 2012, by first

party, Grantor, Marra/Majestic-Peters & Parker Partnership whose post office
address is 700 East 73" St., Cleveland, Ohio 44103 to second party, Grantee,

Paystreak Partners whose post office address is 700 East 73" 8St., Cleveland, Ohio

44103.

WITNESSETH, That the said first party, for good consideration and for the

sum of One Dollar ($1.00) paid by the said second party, the receipt whereof is hereby
acknowledged, does hereby remise, release and quitclaim unto the said second party
forever, all the right, title, interest and claim which the said first party has in and to the
following described parcel of land, and improvements and appurtenances thereto in the
County of Yavapai, State of Arizona to wit:

19 Mining Claims on the Paystreak Mine Shown below:

BLM Serial Numbers

Names of Claims/Sites

AMC 374517
AMC 374518
AMC 374519
AMC 374520
AMC 374521
AMC 374741
AMC 374742
AMC 374522
AMC 374523
AMC 374524
AMC 374525
AMC 374743
AMC 374526
AMC 374527
AMC 374528
AMC 374529
AMC 374530
AMC 374531
AMC 374532

PAYSTREAK 1
PAYSTREAK 2
PAYSTREAK 4
PAYSTREAK 5
PAYSTREAK 6
PAYSTREAK 7
PAYSTREAK 8
PAYSTREAK 9
PAYSTREAK 10
PAYSTREAK 11
PAYSTREAK 12
PAYSTREAK 13
PAYSTREAK 14
PAYSTREAK 15
PAYSTREAK 16
PAYSTREAK 17
PAYSTREAK 18
PAYSTREAK 19
PAYSTREAK 20

County Book/Docket

& Page or Fee#

B-4447/P-418
B-4447/P-419
B-4447/P-420
B-4447/P-421
B-4447/P-422
B-4451/P-995
B-4451/P-996
B-4447/P-423
B-4447/P-424
B-4447/P-425
B-4447/P-426
B-4451/P-997
B-4447/P-427
B-4447/P-428
B-4447/P-429

B-4447/P-43Q,"
B-4447/P-431Z
B-4447/P-43%h
B-4447/P-43F

VNOZIYVY
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IN WITNESS WHEREOF, THe 4aid first party has signed and sealed thebe
above written. Signed. sealed and delivered in presence of:

Hesents the day and year first

Signature of Witness 04}»;(’ ) W

7/ '
Print name of Witness L e ¥}, ‘(.M and d.OJ‘Vw

Signaturzs of Witness ‘_mr/ﬂ

Print name of Witness. UA»M\AW.\ Marra. —C{

Signature of First Party @4&4 %{u—««/ Aol GoEa

aJBEsT(c ~Perteis & Fpaken

Print name of First Party: MacZask
) K R —— Panxea@gnseil P
Signature of Second Party: A i (7 LdA s
Print name of Second Party: [y, ¢ e [ Ay b
Signature of Third Party: (b ‘:‘*‘

Print name of Third Party (A4 R (2=

AN A T ECTIcC

Signature of Fourth Party: '74’/%%

Print name of Fourth Party: ﬂomqs /%r-[;e/

Signature of Fifth Party:

Print name of Fifth Party

Signature of Preparer (’#}\/ () ¢ /< e,

Print Name of Preparer L3 2 (Y) . L aJa~rd s “ "
caNg S g = =2
Address of Preparer W meen . o td bt 23 o w X
m w >
el B ™~N3
== N
AN - s
State of Ohio < ! L0
m
“ ‘ e . ::3—‘
County of _(J 4ahog o 2 P e
S
e Rt c 2 @ -
On | ‘arc { , /2% o before me. \ ; T O S
3 T - ! S B
appeared___ Anitton g - V' Tarce D

N

personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person(s) whose

name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledge to me that he/she/they executed the

same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies) and that by this/her/thelr sign

ature(s) on the instrument the

person(s). or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted. executad the instrument

WITNESS my hand and official seal

Sigpatéite of Notary,/
' Affiant
U2 M. LEVANDUSKI Typeof ID

&\ Notary Public, State of Chie
My Cornmission Expires
Decarnbar 13, 2016

Known - Produced ID



@AYSTREAK PARTNE@S

700 EAST 73™ ST., CLEVELAND, OHIO 44103 (21 6) 361-9977 PHONE, (216) 361-9981 FAX

April 30, 2012

Bureau of Land Management . - Re: Prescott, Arizona
222-North-CentratAvenue | n 7+ Cecdend A Mining Claims
Phoenix, AZ 85004 S te ¥CU Name Change

Dear Bureauy,

Per the attached Quitclaim Deed, Marra/Majestic-Peters & Parker Partnership
has transferred their interest in the 19 claims identified on the deed to Paystreak
Partners effective March 7, 2012.

We are enclosing a check for $190.00 (19 claims x $10.00 ea.) for this
transaction.

Please make this transfer and send us confirmation.

Thank you for your help in this matter.

301440 31YiS 2V W1
" G3A13034

Sincerely,
. oo
= B
2 a
Anthony J. Marra Jr. =z
Manager >< t
R
el
5 P
NO. OF CLAIMS _; '_'/ ;'E ~N
AMOUNT paria W
RECEIPT NO.

INIT.



Receipt

L] » L]

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No:

Phone: 602-417-9200

Page 1 of 1

Receipt

2874176

Transaction #: 2960224 -
Date of Transaction: 09/04/2013

| CUSTOMER:

PAYSTREAK PARTNERS
700 E 73RD ST
CLEVELAND,OH 44103-1707 US

EI}:IE QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS

UNIT
PRICE

TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING

CASES: AMC374517/$2660.00

CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH MAINT FEE
1 1.00 |INO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY PYMNT (19) -n/a -
RECEIVED 2014

2660.00

TOTAL:|  $2,660.00

B PAYMENT INFORMATION |
I | AMOUNT]2660.00 [POSTMARKED[08/30/2013 |
b TYPE:]|[CHECK Jl___RECEIVED:[09/03/2013 |

| CHECK NO{[103 B

NAME:|PAYSTREAK PARTNERS
700 E 73RD ST
CLEVELAND OH 44103-1707 US

| REMARKS

|

L

l

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion

of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm. gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder

Q/A/17



MA‘RRA/MAJES”C-PETERS & PARKER PARTNERSHIP

700 E. 73%° ST., CLEVELAND, OH 44103/ PHONE (216) 361-9977/ FAX (216) 361-9981

Rme. 3774 5717

August 10, 2011 |
W0 L

R ¢

Renewal Fees
for 19 Claims

Bureau Of Land Management Re:
Arizona State Office

1 North Central Avenue

Phoenix AZ 85004

To Whom It May Concern:

I am sending a check in the amount of $2,660.00 to renew our 19 claims. We
would appreciate it if you could you please send us back the receipts. (See
attached copies of 2010 receipt) | am enclosing two self stamped envelopes for
the return of our receipts. If you have any questions please contact me at

(216) 361-9977.

Note: Our new mailing address is: 700 E. 73", St., Cleveland, OH 44103
M/M-P&P would like to renew our 19 claims @ $140.00 EA = $2,660.00.
The following claims are situated in Yavapai County, Arizona.

County Book/Docket

BLM Serial Numbers Names of Claims/Sites & F’aqe or Fee#

AMC 374517 PAYSTREAK 1 B-4447/P-418
AMC 374518 PAYSTREAK 2 B-4447/P-419
AMC 374519 PAYSTREAK 4 B-4447/P-420
AMC 374520 PAYSTREAK 5 B-4447/P-421
AMC 374521 PAYSTREAK 6 B-4447/P-422
- AMC 374741 PAYSTREAK 7 B-4451/P-995 a v
AMC 374742 PAYSTREAK 8 B-4451/P-996 £ & =
AMC 374522 PAYSTREAK 9 B-4447/P-423 2 T i1
AMC 374523 PAYSTREAK 10 B-4447/P-424 = S N
AMC 374524 PAYSTREAK 11 B-4447/P-425 7% — ~ Sy
_ AMC 374525~ PAYSTREAK 12 B-4447/P-426 > ¢ =
v AMC 374743 PAYSTREAK 13 B-4451/P-997 s, > (_-3‘::
~ AMC 374526 PAYSTREAK 14 B-4447/P-427 _C,:’: - ;]
AMC 374527 PAYSTREAK 15 B-4447/P-428 »> v I
AMC 374528 PAYSTREAK 16 B-4447/P-429 N
AMC 374529 PAYSTREAK 17 B-4447/P-430
AMC 374530 PAYSTREAK 18 B-4447/P-431
AMC 374531 PAYSTREAK 19 B-4447/P-432
v~ AMC 374532 PAYSTREAK 20 B-4447/P-433 NO. OF CLAIMS [
Sincerely, A AMOUNT -
el T T _ AUB23200¢m RECEIPTNO. 73
Luk M. Levariduski oMNIT.
** BLM-

Office Manager



‘United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management

Receipt
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 ' No: 2195152
Phone:
Transaction #: 2264984

Date of Transaction: 08/19/2010

CUSTOMER:|[MARRA/MAJESTIC

31300 SOLON RD STE 12
SOLON,OH 44139-3570 US

LINE ‘ UNIT
u QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE TOTAL
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT
1 1.00 NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING MAINT -n/a- ||2660.00
" ICLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2011-16 ’
CASES: AMC374517/$2660.00 ,
TOTAL: $2,660.00|
| PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT:|[2660.00 |[POSTMARKED:|[N/A
TYPE:||CHECK | RECEIVED{08/19/2010 |
CHECK NO:{[17273 ]
NAME:MARRA MAJESTIC JOINT VENTURE
31300 SOLON RD STE 12
SOLON OH 44139-3570 US
l REMARKS . |
This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the
official electronic record contained therein. T -
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VMARRA/MAJESTIC-PETERS & PARKER PARTNERSHIP

31300 SOLON RD., SUITE 12, SOLON, OHIO 44139/PHONE (440) 438-1000/ FAX (440) 498-1101

August 16, 2010

Bureau Of Land Management Re: Renewal Fees
Arizona State Office for 19 Claims
1 North Central Avenue

Phoenix AZ 85004

To Whom It May Concern:

| am sending a check in the amount of $2,660.00 to renew our 19 claims. We
would appreciate it if you could you please send us back the receipts. (See
attached copies of 2009 receipts) | am enclosing two self stamped envelopes for
the return of our receipts. If you have any questions please contact me at

(440) 498-1000.

M/M-P&P would like to renew our 19 claims @ $140.00 EA = $2,660.00.

o
T s %
The following claims are situated in Yavapai County, Arizona. 5 = =
2z Sz
‘ County Book/acket bt
BLM Serial Numbers Names of Claims/Sites & Page or Fee#p <" é%
= :
: = P <
AMC 374517 PAYSTREAK 1 Bada7P-418S _,
AMC 374518 PAYSTREAK 2 B-4447/P-419 7“‘3; a5
AMC 374519 PAYSTREAK 4 B-4447/P-420 wWom
AMC 374520 PAYSTREAK 5 B-4447/P-421 -
AMC 374521 PAYSTREAK 6 B-4447/P-422 ©— t_:
AMC 374741 PAYSTREAK 7 B-4451/P-995 & & =
AMC 374742 PAYSTREAK 8 B-4451/P-996 &} ?—3 '}7\1'?%
AMC 374522 PAYSTREAK 9 B-4447/P-423 > -~ Yo
AMC 374523 PAYSTREAK 10 B-4447/P-424 L ° F 42
AMC 374524 PAYSTREAK 11 B-4447/P-4256 =2 3 Tm
AMC 374525 PAYSTREAK 12 B-4447/P-426 N o K
AMC 374743 PAYSTREAK 13 B-4451/P-997 g o %‘
AMC 374526 PAYSTREAK 14 B-4447/P-427 - m
AMC 374527 PAYSTREAK 15 B-4447/P-428
AMC 374528 PAYSTREAK 16 B-4447/P-429
AMC 374529 PAYSTREAK 17 B-4447/P-430
AMC 374530 PAYSTREAK 18 B-4447/P-431
AMC 374531 PAYSTREAK 19 B-4447/P-432
AMC 374532 PAYSTREAK 20 B-4447/P-433
Sincerely, NO. OF CLAIMS ”
O p ] AMOUNT
73{ M "7/}” ek RECEIPTNO.
Luz M. Levanduski INIT.
Office Manager »# BLM-ASO
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‘United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING

ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2404553
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 2479799
Date of Transaction: 08/15/2011

CUSTOMER: B

MARRA/MAJESTIC
700 E 73RD ST
CLEVELAND,OH 44103-1707 US

LINE QTY

UNIT

DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE

TOTAL

1 1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT
NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING
CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC374517/$2660.00

MAINT-19 || -n/a- |2660.00

TOTAL: $2,660.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION |
1 AMOUNT:[[2660.00 [POSTMARKED:||08/11/2011
| TYPE:||CHECK | RECEIVED:|[08/15/2011

|

CHECK NO:|[2152

|
|
|

NAME:|[MARRA CONSTRUCTORS INC
700 E 73RD ST
CLEVELAND OH 44103-1707 US

REMARKS |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the
official electronic record contained therein.




MARRA/MAJES ITC-PETERS & PARKgR PARTNERSHIP

31300 SOLON RD., SUITE 12, SOLON, OHIO 44139/PHONE (440) 498-1000/ FAX (440) 498-1101

August 16, 2010

Bureau Of Land Management

Arizona State Office
1 North Central Avenue
Phoenix AZ 85004

To Whom It May Concern:

Re:

Renewal Fees
for 19 Claims

Ane 3745/
ANC 3740 |

| am sending a check in the amount of $2,660.00 to renew our 19 claims. We
would appreciate it if you could you please send us back the receipts. (See
attached copies of 2009 receipts) | am enclosing two self stamped envelopes for

the return of our receipts. If you have any questions please contact me at
(440) 498-1000.

M/M-P&P would like to renew our 19 claims @ $140.00 EA = $2,660.00.

The following claims are situated in Yavapai County, Arizona.

BLM Serial Numbers

Names of Claims/Sites

County Book/Docket
& Page or Fee#

Office Manager

** BLM-ASO**

AMC 374517 PAYSTREAK 1 B-4447/P-418

AMC 374518. PAYSTREAK 2 B-4447/P-419

AMC 374519 PAYSTREAK 4 B-4447/P-420

AMC 374520 PAYSTREAK 5 B-4447/P-421 -

AMC 374521 - PAYSTREAK 6 B-4447/P-422 -o N =

AMC 374741 PAYSTREAK 7 B-4451/P-995 _cr>: = =

AMC 374742 PAYSTREAK 8 B-4451/P-996 g é:’._) I’ur_;g

AMC 374522 PAYSTREAK 9 B-4447/P-423 < _ ‘}30

AMC 374523 PAYSTREAK 10 B-4447/P-424 };. o ?,g

AMC 374524 PAYSTREAK 11 B-4447/P-425 = >  Tm

AMC 374525 PAYSTREAK 12 B-4447/P-426 N . °

AMC 374743 PAYSTREAK 13 B-4451/P-997 g r\) ;;1

AMC 374526 PAYSTREAK 14 B-4447/P-427 - m

AMC 374527 PAYSTREAK 15 B-4447/P-428

AMC 374528 PAYSTREAK 16 B-4447/P-429

AMC 374529 PAYSTREAK 17 B-4447/P-430

AMC 374530 PAYSTREAK 18 B-4447/P-431

AMC 374531 PAYSTREAK 19 B-4447/P-432

AMC 374532 PAYSTREAK 20 B-4447/P-433 &

Sincerely, ITERED IN ") COMPUT NO. OF CLAIMS ’ A J
Ay Y \ .7«;2, e AUG 312010 RECEIPT NO. ___‘,'_T.l_-'-o—-*—

Luz M. Levanduski NIT. Ll o



MARRA/MAJESTIC-PETERS & PARKER PARTNERSHIP

31300 SOLON RD., SUITE 12, SOLON, OHIO 44139/PHONE (440) 498-1000/ FAX (440) 498-1101

August 10, 2009

Okd

)

Bureau Of Land Management Re:
Arizona State Office
1 North Central Avenue

Renewal Fees ;_T,__
for 19 Claims =

Q€ 8 V nhl 90v bidz
%

i > -
Phoenix AZ 85004 = g
To Whom It May Concern: S -

= )

| am sending a check in the amount of $2,660.00 to renew our 19 claims. We
would appreciate it if you could you please send us back the receipts. (See

attached copies of 2008 receipts) | am enclosing two self stamped envelopes for
the return of our receipts. If you have any questions please contact me at

(440) 498-1000.

M/M-P&P would like to renew our 19 claims @ $140.00 EA = $2,660.00.

The following claims are situated in Yavapai County, Arizona.

BLM Serial Numbers

Names of Claims/Sites

County Book/Docket

& Page or Fee#

AMC 374517 PAYSTREAK 1 B-4447/P-418

AMC 374518 - PAYSTREAK 2 B-4447/P-419 ,
AMC 374519 PAYSTREAK 4 B-4447/P-420 _, = ©
AMC 374520 PAYSTREAK 5 B-4447/P-421 = £ =
AMC 374521 PAYSTREAK 6 B-4447/P-422 {1 = >_
AMC 374741 PAYSTREAK 7 B-4451/P-995 E S :;,‘r:g
AMC 374742 PAYSTREAK 8 B-4451/P-996 5 gﬁn’
AMC 374522 PAYSTREAK 9 B-4447/P-423 3;, ,':,;'E
AMC 374523 PAYSTREAK 10 B-4447/P-424 ~ ¥ oo
AMC 374524 PAYSTREAK 11 B-4447/P-425 £ ® -
AMC 374525 PAYSTREAK 12 B-4447/P-426 > N 5
AMC 374743 PAYSTREAK 13 B-4451/P-997 m
AMC 374526 PAYSTREAK 14 B-4447/P-427

AMC 374527 PAYSTREAK 15 B-4447/P-428

AMC 374528 PAYSTREAK 16 B-4447/P-429

AMC 374529 PAYSTREAK 17 B-4447/P-430

AMC 374530 PAYSTREAK 18 B-4447/P-431

AMC 374531 PAYSTREAK 19 B-4447/P-432

AMC 374532 PAYSTREAK 20 B-4447/P-433

Sincerely,

@%M&%M—c@m

Luz M. Levanduski
Office Manager



United States Department of the Interior '
Bureau of Land Management Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 1977699
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 2041696
Date of Transaction: 08/14/2009

CUSTOMER:|[MARRA/MAJESTIC
31300 SOLON RD STE 12
SOLON,OH 44139-3570 US

LINE : , 1 UNIT
w ||QTY DESCRIPTION |IREMARKS PRICE |TOTAL
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT
1 |l'1.00 [NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING MAINT ~w/a- 112660.00
" ICLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2010 :

CASES: AMC374517/$2660.00

TOTAL: $2,660.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION |
1| AMOUNT:|[2660.00 |[POSTMARKED:|[N/A |
| TYPE:||CHECK | RECEIVED:[08/14/2009 |

| CHECK NO:|[17260 |

NAME:|MARRA MAJESTIC JOINT VENTURE
31300 SOLON RD STE 12
SOLON OH 44139-3570 US

| REMARKS |

I 1

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the
official electronic record contained therein.




United States DeparthrlJrH of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management Receipt
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE v
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2195152
Phone:
Transaction #: 2264984 I VURPUTER
Date of Transaction: 08/19/2010 Ve
CUSTOMER:|[MARRA/MAJESTIC / AUG 3.1 2010
31300 SOLON RD STE 12
SOLON,OH 44139-3570 US
LINE UNIT
g ||QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS || po- - [TOTAL
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT
1 |l1.00INEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING MAINT ~wa- | 2660.00
' ICLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2011-16 '
CASES: AMC374517/$2660.00
TOTAL: $2,660.00
| PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT:|2660.00 [POSTMARKED:|[N/A
| TYPE:||CHECK ' RECEIVED:[08/19/2010

| CHECK NO:[[17273

NAME:|[MARRA MAIJESTIC JOINT VENTURE

31300 SOLON RD STE 12
SOLON OH 44139-3570 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the
official electronic record contained therein.



Amc 374577

L. | X
MARRA/MAJESTIC-PETERS & PARKER PARTNERS/I?-I% .

31300 SOLON RD., SUITE 12, SOLON, OHIO 44139/PHONE (440) 498-1000/ FAX (440) 498-1101

August 8, 2008

Bureau Of Land Management Re: Renewal Fees--
Arizona State Office for 19 Claims -~
1 North Central Avenue e
Phoenix AZ 85004

ShY Lol

L
(V)

it

8V ni

To Whom It May Concern:

| am sending a check in the amount of $2,375.00 to renew our 19 claiirs.
would appreciate it if you could you please send us back the receipts. (See
attached copies of 2007 receipts) | am enclosing two self stamped envelopes for
the return of our receipts. If you have any questions please contact me at

(440) 498-1000.

Ry

M/M-P&P would like to renew our 19 claims @ $125.00 EA = $2,375.00.

The following claims are situated in Yavapai County, Arizona.

County Book/Docket

BLM Serial Numbers Names of Claims/Sites & Page or Fee#

AMC 374517 PAYSTREAK 1 B-4447/P-418

AMC 374518 . PAYSTREAK 2 B-4447/P-419

AMC 374519 PAYSTREAK 4 B-4447/P-420

AMC 37452 PAYSTREAK 5 B-4447/P-421

AMC 374521 PAYSTREAK 6 B-4447/P-422

AMC 374741 PAYSTREAK 7 B-4451/P-995

AMC 37@& PAYSTREAK 8 B-4451/P-996

AMC 374522 — PAYSTREAK 9 B-4447/P-423

AMC 374523 PAYSTREAK 10 B-4447/P-424

AMC 374524 PAYSTREAK 11 B-4447/P-425

AMC 374525* PAYSTREAK 12 B-4447/P-426

AMC 3747% PAYSTREAK 13 B-4451/P-997

AMC 374526y PAYSTREAK 14 B-4447/P-427 -

AMC 374527 -~ PAYSTREAK 15 B-4447/P-428 o

AMC 374528 \/ PAYSTREAK 16 B-4447/P-429 g s x

AMC 374529 PAYSTREAK 17 B-4447/P-430 7 :g; -

AMC 374530 PAYSTREAK 18 B-4447/P-431 = — »Q -
~AMC 374531 PAYSTREAK 19— B#’ZMWPIWZ’

AMC 374532 PAYSTREAK 20 B-4447/P-433 ,?, > fo“g

_ 2 =
Sincerely, > on §
(Y‘—;%J—@fw j\ ‘ . /{:\\‘E’n\,\\
Luz M. Levanduski <N":? 1 /)

Office Manager



| L
MARRA/MAJESTIC-PETERS & PARKER PARTNERSHIP

31300 SOLON RD., SUITE 12, SOLON, OHIO 44139/PHONE (440) 498-1000/ FAX (440) 498-1101

August 10, 2009 P

v 600

dti

Renewal Fees .

Bureau Of Land Management Re:
for 19 Claims =

Arizona State Office
1 North Central Avenue
Phoenix AZ 85004

To Whom It May Concern: o

[

Qg 8 V nl

| am sending a check in the amount of $2,660.00 to renew our 19 claims. We

would appreciate it if you could you please send us back the receipts. (See

B NN - Lo S
N A i

attached copies of 2008 receipts) | am enclosing two self stamped envelopes for
the return of our receipts. If you have any questions please contact me at

(440) 498-1000.

M/M-P&P would like to renew our 19 claims @ $140.00 EA = $2,660.00.

The following claims are situated in Yavapai County, Arizona.

County Book/Docket
BLM Serial Numbers Names of Claims/Sites & Page or Fee#
L AMC 374517 PAYSTREAK 1 B-4447/P-418
AMC 374518 PAYSTREAK 2 B-4447/P-419
AMC 374519 PAYSTREAK 4 B-4447/P-420
AMC 374520 PAYSTREAK 5 B-4447/P-421
AMC 374521 PAYSTREAK 6 B-4447/P-422
{_AMcC 374741 PAYSTREAK 7 B-4451/P-995
AMC 374742 PAYSTREAK 8 B-4451/P-996
AMC 374522 PAYSTREAK 9 B-4447/P-423
AMC 374523 PAYSTREAK 10 B-4447/P-424
AMC 374524 PAYSTREAK 11 B-4447/P-425
AMC 374525 PAYSTREAK 12 B-4447/P-426
AMC 374743 PAYSTREAK 13 B-4451/P-997
AMC 374526 PAYSTREAK 14 B-4447/P-427
AMC 374527 PAYSTREAK 15 B-4447/P-428
AMC 374528 PAYSTREAK 16 B-4447/P-429
AMC 374529 PAYSTREAK 17 B-4447/P-430
AMC 374530 PAYSTREAK 18 B-4447/P-431
AME-3745341 PAYSTREAK 19 B-4447/P-432
AMC 374532 PAYSTREAK 20 B-4447/P-433
Sincerely,

N
" . L) v‘
;_ﬁf Al ]\;Aﬁ,/m.{ - (.‘.L ~,) (_/ -

Luz M. Levanduski
Office Manager



United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No:

Phone;

(602) 417-9200

Receipt

1977699

Transaction #; 2041696

Date of Transaction: 08/14/2009

CUSTOMER:

MARRA/MAJESTIC
31300 SOLON RD STE 12
SOLON,OH 44139-3570 US

LINE QTY

DESCRIPTION

UNIT

REMARKS PRICE

TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT
1 1.00 NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING
~ |[CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC374517/$2660.00

MAINT
2010

-n/a- | 2660.00

TOTAL: $2,660.00

| PAYMENT INFORMATION j
1| AMOUNT:[[2660.00 IPOSTMARKED:|[N/A |
| TYPE:|CHECK RECEIVED:[08/14/2009
B CHECK NO:[[17260
NAME:[MARRA MAJESTIC JOINT VENTURE
31300 SOLON RD STE 12
SOLON OH 44139-3570 US
B REMARKS ]

This receipt was generated by the a
official electronic record contained

utomated BLM Collections and Billin
therein.

g System and is a paper representation of a portion of the
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" MARRA/MAJEST®E-PETERS & PARKI® PARTNERSHIP

31300 SOLON RD., SUITE 12, SOLON, OHIO 44139/PHONE {440) 498-1000/ FAX (440) 498-1101

August 8, 2008

Bureau Of Land Management Re: Renewal Fees ANC 2TUS ()

Arizona State Office for 19 Claims AMC STHTY
1 North Central Avenue
Phoenix AZ 85004

To Whom It May Concern:

| am sending a check in the amount of $2,375.00 to renew aur 12 claims. We
would appreciate it if you could you please send us back the receipts. (See
attached copies of 2007-receipts). | am enclosing two self stamped envelopes for

the return of our receipts. If you have any questions please contact me at
{(440) 458-1000.

|
M/M-P&P would like to renew our 19 claims @ $125.00 EA = $2,375.00.
The following.claims are situated in Yavapai County, Arizona.

County Book/Docket

BLM Serial Numbers Names of Claims/Sites & Page or Fee# J

AMC 374517- PAYSTREAK 1 B-4447/P-418 ,

AMC 374518 PAYSTREAK 2 B-4447/P-419 ?

AMC 374519 - PAYSTREAK 4 B-4447/P-420 |

AMC 374520 - PAYSTREAK 5 B-4447/P-421 ‘

AMC 374521 - PAYSTREAK 6 B-4447/P-422

AMC 374741 PAYSTREAK 7 B-4451/P-095 5

AMC 374742 PAYSTREAK 8 B-4451/P-996 {

AMC 374522~ PAYSTREAK 9 B-4447/P-423

AMC 374523~ PAYSTREAK 10 B-4447/P-424

AMC 374524 - PAYSTREAK 11 B-4447/P-425

AMC 374525 - PAYSTREAK 12 B-4447/P-426

AMC 374743 PAYSTREAK 13 B-4451/P-997

AMC 374526 - PAYSTREAK 14 B-4447/P-427 -

AMC 374527 - PAYSTREAK 15 B-4447/P-428 - 2 i~

AMC 374528~ PAYSTREAK 16 B-4447/P-429 = ‘: X

AMC 374529~ PAYSTREAK 17 B-4447/P-430 il =] z‘?_ﬁ

AMC 374530~ PAYSTREAK 18 B-4447/P-431 = -

AMC 374531 - PAYSTREAK 19 B-4447/P-432 » ™ BZ

AMC 374532 - PAYSTREAK 20 B-4447/P-433 Z P TS
Z -

Sincerely, e o ;.i

il 4 - :’?Q T -—WL 4 "::s’(?\- - ‘
“""76)( et Y
LUZ M. Levandqusk \ /
Office Manager N %} IR\ Vendn
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United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT 5VCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427
Phone; (602) 417-9200

My N, T RJuU 1LVl

Receipt

No:

Ree
778 an/ Gg

1759166

Transaction #: 18166352
Date of Transaction: 08/12/2008

CUSTOMER:IMARRA/MATESTIC

31300 SOLONRD
SUITE 12
SOLON,QH 44139

DESCRIPTION

REMARKS

UNIT
PRICE

TOTAL

1 111.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT
NEW-UNADIUD.ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING
CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED (455)

MAINT
2009

-n/a -

CASES: AMC374517/52375.00

T e —

2375.00||

AMOUNT|[$2,375.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

TOTAL:|

$2,375.00

[POSTMARKED:|[8/8/08 0:00__|

it et

CHECK NO:“I 7237

TYPECHECK

NAME:{[MARRA MAJESTIC JOINT VENTURE

29100 HALL STREE
SOLON OH 44139

[ RECEIVED:[08/12/2008

I

This receipt was generated by the avtomated BLM Callections and Billing System and is & paper reprasentation of a portion of the

REMARKS

|

official zlectronic record contained therein,

W7



. TIHR=1U=2UUY U UY: 32 AN NARRA UUNSTRUUTURS FAX NO. 440+498+41101 P. 03 \

MARRAIMAJESTIC-PETERS & PARKER PARTNERSHIP

31300 SOLON RD,, SUITE 12, SOLON, OHIO 44139/PHONE (440) 458-1000/ FAX (440) 428-1101

August 8, 2008

Bureau Of Land Management Re: RenewalFees NMNCTTHE (1)
Arizona State Office for 19 Claims AMC STHTY |
1 North Central Avenue :

Phoenix AZ 85004

To Whom It May Concern:

| am sending a check in the amount of $2,375.00 to renew our 19 claims. \We
would appreciate it if you could you please send us back the receipts. (See |
attached copies of 2007-receipts). | am enclosing two self stamped envelopes for. : |
the return of our receipts. If you have any questions please contact me at 1 |

(440) 498-1000.

M/M-P&P would fike to renew our 19 claims @ $125.00 EA = $2,375.00.
The following claims are situated in Yavapai County, Arizona.

County Book/Docket |
BLM Serial Numbers Names of Claims/Sites & Page or Feei# |

AMC 374517- PAYSTREAK 1 B-4447/P-418 |

AMC 374518- PAYSTREAK 2 B-4447/P-419 |

AMC 374519 - PAYSTREAK 4 B-4447/P-420

AMC 374520~ PAYSTREAK 5 B-4447/P-421

AMC 374521 - PAYSTREAK 6 B-4447/P-422

AMC 374741 PAYSTREAK 7 B-4451/P-995

AMC 374742 PAYSTREAK 8 B-4451/P-996

AMC 374522~ PAYSTREAK 9 B-4447/P-423

AMC 374523~ PAYSTREAK 10 B-4447/P-424

AMC 374524- PAYSTREAK 11 B-4447/P-425

AMC 374525 - PAYSTREAK 12 B-4447/P-426

AMC 374743 PAYSTREAK 13 B-4451/P-997

AMC 374526~ PAYSTREAK 14 B-4447/P-427 -

AMC 374627 - PAYSTREAK 15 B-4447/P-428 - B

AMC 374528~ PAYSTREAK 16 B-4447/P429 = = X

AMC 374529~ PAYSTREAK 17 B-4447/P430 51 & 22

AMC 374530~ PAYSTREAK 18 B-4447/P431 5% - W&

AMC 374531 - PAYSTREAK 19 B-4447/P-432 = ™ BZ

AMC 374532 PAYSTREAK 20 B-4447/P-433 5§ » U5
, S w 3

Sincerely, = - ﬁ-

;a

Ay (Fpoin

Luz M. Levanduski

Office Manager

e EYESD

,J
‘*\
/



MAK-1U-2U0Y TUE UY:32 AN MARRA CONSTRUCTORS FAX NO, 440+498+1101 P. 02
United States Department of the Interior A Sll/ga
Bureau of Land Management Receipt 5 2
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SYCS DIV ¢
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800 )
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No 1759166
Phone: (602) 417-9200 ) -
Transaction #: 1816652 i |
\Date of Transaction: 08/12/2008 _
CUSTOMER:|MARRA/MAIESTIC
31300 SOLON RD
SUITE 12
SOLON,OH 44139
e e e e T =
EINE][ T ~ UNIT
. |QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS| ppycp, [TOTAL
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT
1 111 00 [NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING MAINT -oa- ll2375.000
"YU ICLAIM MONEY RECEIVED (455) 2009 FR
CASES: AMC374517/$2375.00
| i e e s T
TOTAL:|  $2,375.00]
PAYMENT INFORMATION |
] AMOUNT|[$2,375.00 [POSTMARKED:|[8/8/08 0:00 |
| TYPE:|[CHECK | RECEIVED:[[08/12/2008 |
CHECK NOi[17237 |
NAME;:|[MARRA MAJESTIC JOINT VENTURE
29100 HALL STREE
SOLON OH 44139
REMARKS B
Ry e

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Callections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the

official electronic record contained therein.



MARRAIMAJESﬂC-PETERS & PARKER PARTNERSHIP

31300 SOLON RD., SUITE 12, SOLON, OHIO 44139/PHONE (440) 498-1000/ FAX (440) 498-1101
//,.*’/7

ATS 7157

374741

August 8, 2007

Change of Address &
Renewal Fees for
19 Claims

Bureau Of Land Management Re:
Arizona State Office

1 North Central Avenue

Phoenix AZ 85004

To Whom It May Concern:

Please make a note that Marra/Majestic-Peters & Parker Partnership (M/M-P&P)
has moved. New Address: Marra/Majestic-Peters & Parker Partnership
31300 Solon Road, Suite 12
Solon Ohio 44139

M/M-P&P would like to renew our 19 claims @ $125.00 EA = $2,375.00.
The following claims are situated in Yavapai County, Arizona.

County Book/Docket

BLM Serial Numbers Names of Claims/Sites & Page or Fee#

L-AMC 374517

/

/ AnthonyJ. Marra Jf.
Managing Partner

PAYSTREAK 1

B-4447/P-418

AMC 374518 PAYSTREAK 2 B-4447/P-419
AMC 374519 PAYSTREAK 4 B-4447/P-420
AMC 374520 PAYSTREAK 5 B-4447/P-421
AMC 374521 PAYSTREAK 6 B-4447/P-422
/ AMC 374741 PAYSTREAK 7 B-4451/P-995
AMC 374742 PAYSTREAK 8 B-4451/P-996
~— “AMC 374522 PAYSTREAK 9 B-4447/P-423
AMC 374523 PAYSTREAK 10 B-4447/P-424
AMC 374524 PAYSTREAK 11 B-4447/P-425
AMC 374525 PAYSTREAK 12 B-4447/P-426
AMC 374743 PAYSTREAK 13 B-4451/P-997
AMC 374526 PAYSTREAK 14 B-4447/P-427
AMC 374527 PAYSTREAK 15 B-4447/P428 ., =
AMC 374528 PAYSTREAK 16 B-4447/P-429 =
AMC 374529 PAYSTREAK 17 B-4447/P430 = . _
AMC 374530 PAYSTREAK 18 B-4447/P431 —° =
AMC 374531 PAYSTREAK 19 B-4447/P-432 1
AMC 374532 PAYSTREAK 20 B-4447/P 433 1 e
2 o 2
Sincerely, Pt =
N m



United States Dep==ent of the Interior _
Bureau of Land Management Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 1545678
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 1597064
- |[Date of Transaction: 08/16/2007

CUSTOMER:[[MARRA/MAJESTIC
31300 SOLON RD
SUITE 12
SOLON,OH 44139

LINE UNIT
4 QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT NEW-

1 1.00 UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MAINT 2008 || wa- 112375.00
" |IMONEY RECEIVED (455) (19) '

CASES: AMC374517/$2375.00

TOTAL: $2,375.00

[ PAYMENT INFORMATION ]

1 AMOUNT:|/$2,375.00 _||POSTMARKED|[8/12/07 0:00 |

| TYPE:||CHECK || RECEIVED{[08/15/2007 |
| CHECK NO:[17191 ]

NAME:[[MARRA/MAJESTIC JOINT VENTURE
31300 SOLON RD

SUITE 12

SOLON OH 44139

| REMARKS |
This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official
electronic record contained therein.




Gene C. Rosenlund

Integrated Geologic Services LLC
[700 E Lakeside #29

Gilbert, AZ 85234

October 27,2006
Bureau of Land Management

| North Central Av
Phoenix, AZ 85004

To whom it may concern:

AMG 2T T |

=
= —
= =
. :
o 0
-;.: P
S (2 Nror‘
™ N w
£ i;’%
Pad -
- U mm
> S
i~ n -
o
<

Please file the enclosed Location Notices for Lode Mining Claims for Marra/Majestic-
Peters & Parker Partnership. Enclosed please find a check in the amount of $510.00 that

will cover the fees associated with this filing.

Please return the original recorded Location Notice for Lode Mining Claims and the

AMC numbers to:

Gene C. Rosenlund

Integrated Geologic Services LLC
1700 E Lakeside #29

Gilbert. AZ 85234

Email: geog:enela@.cox.net

Phone: 480-539-6525

The claims to be recorded are listed below:
Paystreak 7 =771 741
Paystreak8 =74 14
Paystreak13 >714 793

w2 /?y/Z?f:

rene C. Rosenlund

EIRIR ST



United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427
Phone: (602) 417-9200

No:

Receipt

1382900

Transaction #: 1428837
Date of Transaction: 10/27/2006

CUSTOMER:|MARRA/MAJESTIC
29100 HALL ST
SOLON,OH 44139

LINE QTY

DESCRIPTION

REMARKS

UNIT
PRICE TOTAL

1 ]/3.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / NEW
MINING CLAIM LOCATION FEE $30 (1993)

CASES: AMC374741/$30.00, AMC374742/$30.00,
AMC374743/$30.00

-n/a- 90.00

o

3.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /NEW
MINING CLAIM PROCESSING FEE $15 (1930)
CASES: AMC374741/$15.00, AMC374742/$15.00,
AMC374743/$15.00

-n/a - 45.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / NEW
MINING CLM MAINT FEE $125 (1993

CASES: AMC374741/$125.00, AMC374742/$125.00,

AMC374743/$125.00

3)

MAINT 2007

-n/a- 375.00

TOTAL:

$510.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

]

AMOUNT:||$5 10.00

POSTMARKED:

TYPE:|CHECK

RECEIVED:

IN/A |

L

CHECK NO:[34823

10/27/2006

NAME:|MARRA/MAJESTIC
29100 HALL ST
SOLON OH 44139

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the

official electronic record contained therein.

~
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= MARRA CONSTRUCTORS, INC..

34823
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Check: 34823
ARIZONA STATE OFFICE Date: 1011812008
1 NORTH CENTRAL AVENUE Vendor: 0
PHOENIX, AZ 85004
Prior )

Invoice P.O.Num. Invoice Amt Balance Retention Discount Amt. Paid

3 CLAIMS 510.00 510.00 0.00 0.00 510.00

3 NEW CLAIMS @ $170.00 EA.
510.00 510.00 0.00 0.00 510.00

6-103/410
l m KEYBANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION 3 4 8 2 3
lﬁﬁ-(’ .lfﬂ Constructors, Inc.

29100 HALL STREET / SOLON, OHIO / 44139-3926

34823
DATE AMOUNT
1011812006 Fcdcknirnne510.00
THE SUM OF FIVE HUNDRED TEN DOLLARS
PAY
TO THE
ORDER BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
o ARIZONA STATE OFFICE o
1 NORTH CENTRAL AVENUE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 /s MARRA cﬁcé'mucnms. INC. - :rm
€ R L S CTRISE DU CUMENTLOON TAINBEHEATISEN SITIUESINKESTQ S ED NG B DIS AR EARGEVISH B a5 5o LR S R

03L& 230 1:0L LOO LO 3’:1!'00 LOL"l 2408Lu"

£



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/30/2019

Box Number= AZ15100
00000t

Claim Begin-End: AMC374741-AMC374743

5 Miscellaneous

HIRINMAN  az15100-11  Amcazaono aucazare



Gene C. Rosenlund

Integrated Geologic Services LLC
1700 E Lakeside #29

Gilbert, AZ 85234

&
October 27, 2006 o=
by« =ikl
= =

Bureau of Land Management ><
1 North Central Av . U
Phoenix, AZ 85004 i~ ny
i
vl

To whom it may concern:

s

Y

SZ
gaAIZ03Y

140 3191

A

331

Please file the enclosed Location Notices for Lode Mining Claims for Marra/Majestic-

Peters & Parker Partnership. Enclosed please find a check in the amount of $510.00 that
will cover the fees associated with this filing.

Please return the original recorded Location Notice for Lode Mining Claims and the
AMC numbers to:

Gene C. Rosenlund

Integrated Geologic Services LLC
1700 E Lakeside #29

Gilbert, AZ 85234

Email: geogene@cox.net

Phone: 480-539-6525

The claims to be recorded are listed below:
Paystreak 7
Paystreak 8
Paystreak 13

.’/7
Sincerely;

,/
& /%/Zzﬁ /

ene C. Rosenlund

RIRIRST




NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/30/2019

Box Number= AZ15100
000 0O 0l

Claim Begin-End: AMC374741-AMC374743

6 Location Notices-Amendments and Supporting Documents

TN az15100-11  Avcaraose avcaars



STATUS: Daf; g

MINING CLAIM STATUS REPORT MTP CHECKED BY
GEO CHECKED BY

%*

LEAD SERIAL NO. AMC 17)74/)4 |

#_\ i LODE LOCATION FEE @ $30 = $ 5/7/ )~
# PLACER PROCESSINGFEE @ $15=  $___ 4 -
# ASSOCIATION PL. MAINTENANCE FEE @ $125= $____ 37/ 5
# MILL SITE OVERAGE $
# TUNNEL SITE ~ SHORTAGE $
OTHER FEES e e
TOTAL s HlU gk
OVER-THE-COUNTER [ ] MAIL 1><)/ TIMELY FILED: YES [X| NO[ ]

LEGAL DESCRIPTION: TIA:SA/R /WU sec /9. 20
T 3N R/ sec_ 32’
T R SEC
T R SEC

BLM [ ] FOREST SERVICE [/;ﬁ/)[ K SQ (%SUBJ TOPL359: YES[ ] NO[ ]

WILDERNESS AREA: NO [)(]/ YES [

SPLIT ESTATE: SX[ ] PX[ ] SRHA[ ] OTHER][ ] N/AT ]
PROPER NOTICE FILED IF LOCATED ON SRHA LANDS-YES[ INO[ IN/A[ ]

RECONVEYED MINERALS ON BLM LANDS REQUIRE OPENING ORDERS

FROM 1944 TO 1993. OPEN TO ENTRY ON: N/AT ]
STATUS; VOID[ | PARTIALLY VOID [X] PRIVATE MINERALS [ ]
WITHDRAWN LANDS [ ] OTHER [ ]__claiinend S
cvenle 0l od il ded /2inoa Claime o
4 /Y e K7 aps

CLAIMANT ACKNOWLEDGES THAT PORTIONS OF THE FOLLOWING
CLAIM(S)/SITE(S):

MAY BE VOID OR VOIDABLE. Signature of Claimant:

COMMENTS:

TR D2-25-07

| hL L€ Ry



N 27 deg
22 min E direction to the

LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the PAYSTREAK 7 BLM

Date
lode mining claim has been located | giamp

Marra/Majestic-Peters &

by Parker Partnership whose current mailing = i
<D
. Cod po—
address is 29100—‘Hall »Street, Solon, Ohio 44139 = Z; :....jj
= 2 fxim
rp iy rr‘
] . . N 27 degees 22 minutes E . N v 1 >'
The general course of this claim is g and it is situated in 15Za apé f :(l
. oLy 1500 : 600 et W o
County, Arizona. This claim is feet in length and feet in wudm : This claim rtm;s
from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 204 feet in é’} M

S 27 deg

NE endlineand 1399  feetina22 min W girection to the

2 end line. This claim is marked by six monuments, one at each corner and one at the center of each

end line of the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section ___ 19 Township 12-5

NORTH Range . WEST, Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions

of the following quarter section (s), section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) N L4

SEC 19 TNSP 12.5N R1W & NW 1/4 SEC 20 TNSP 12.5N R1W

Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.
The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information

(if any) concerning its locality are as follows: The location monument is located 782 feet

south 23 degrees 22 minutes west of the northeast corner of Sec 19 TNSP 12.5

North Range 1 West

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this_2/ =~ / day of ﬂc’ %AZI/ ,2026.

LOCATOR (s) _James F. Park W

Agent For: Marr jestic- Peters & Parker Partnership

Form MCF100
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.

© Ny

IhLfL € auy
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MINING CLAIM MAP S :;f

Lode (4" PIacés ( )
— 1mile — Y

al
o

SEC 19

T

N
Scale : 1" = 2000 feet A

1. The above map depicts the Jﬂ/}} ST LI mining claim, which is located in Section (s)
/9FE2L . Township /7.5~ 4/ ,Range /' X/ _, Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,
//‘7’ VAL L7 County, Arizona.

y =
; / Py

2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: 2 /ﬂ Ve /ﬂ = , &
(Y]

_éw / Z 247 sl
' =

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map. 3
Form MCF100a =

Revised July 2005 -

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.

|
Sheldon Mine /



LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM ;
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the ERLEIERAL B BLM - B
Date i & e
lode mining claim has been located ‘Stamp i&‘! - Ne!
Marra/Majestic-Peters & P ~ =
by _Parker Partnership whose current mailing S r__—;‘ﬁ
- H
address is 29100 Hall Street, Solon, Ohio 44139 F- E %arj
n O
3 i
N 27 degees 22 minutes E i
The general course of this claim is J and it is situated in b i

County, Arizona. This claim is LS80 feet in length and 600 feet in width. This claim runs
from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 200 feetin a
N 27 deg NE S 27 deg
22 _min E_ direction to the endlineand __1300 feetina22 min W djrection to the
SW

end line. This claim is marked by six monuments, one at each corner and one at the center of each
end line of the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 19  Township 12.5
NORTH, Range 1 WEST

, Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions
of the following quarter section (s), section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) NE 1/4, SE 1/4
SEC 19 TNSP 12.5N R1W & NW 1/4, SW 1/4 SEC 20 TNSP 12.5N R1W

Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information

south 16 degrees 07 minutes east of the northeast corner of Sec 19 TNSP 12.5

North Range 1 West

_f )
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 2 / = day of /c’ faéé/}’ ,2006.

LOCATOR (s) __James F. Park
Agent For: Marr

jestic-Peters & Parker Partnership

4L LE Dy

Form MCF100
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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MINING CLAIM MAP Yoo

Lode@' Plager ()
T 1mile —

SEC 19
Sheldon Mine /
. N
Scale : 1"=2000 feet /A
1. The above map depicts the _“/# 54 /i i777%4 & mining claim, which is located in Section (s)

[PV RO, Township /7.5~ A/ . Range_ / /4 _ Gilaand Salt River Base and Meridian,
_L///ﬂ VS A County, Arizona.

2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: 2 /‘P//é Ay Pe=—

4Lz
3. The bearings/emd distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map.
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LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM = I—
—
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the PAYSTRERAK 13 BLM =
Date s N
lode mining claim has been located Stamp = e
Marra/Majestic-Peters & e
by Parker Partnership whose current mailing = U
; P~ Y
address is 29100 Hall Street, Solon, Ohio 44139 o
= : =
N 27 d 22 minutes E L :
The general course of this claim is egees S and it is situated in e e

1500 600

County, Arizona. This claim is feet in length and feet in width. This claim runs

from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately - feetin a
N 27 deg NE 1450 S 27 deg
22 _min E direction to the end line and feetina 22 min W direction to the
SW

end line. This claim is marked by six monuments, one at each corner and one at the center of each
end line of the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 32, Township 13

NORTH
Range 1 WEST

, Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions

of the following quarter section (s), section (s), Township (s) and Range (s)
12.5N R 1W & NW 1/4 SEC 20 TNSP 12.5N R1W & SW 1/4 SEC 32, TNSP 13N R1W

Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.
The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information

(if any) concerning its locality are as follows: The location monument is located 796 feet

north 38 degrees 09 minutes east of the northeast corner of SEC 19 TNSP 12.5 N

Range 1 West

- 74 4
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this /{//// day of f?ﬁfﬂéﬂr—a 200£.

LOCATOR (s) Gene C. Rosenlund e M4/ »y

~
Agent For: Marra/Mé/j/estic—Peters & Parker Pa’xrtnership

Form MCF100
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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1. The above map depicts the /75 57 LA K /Z___mining claim, which is located in Section (§) o
—
Z0O __ Township_/i#:5" _ A/  Range / /¢, Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,S
2z /3 4

: / a/
County, Arizona.
2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: = .l // ﬁ/ f />/ P =

-/ / ;
s lpirs
3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map.
Form MCF100a
Revised July 2005
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RUN TIME: 01:25 PM DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR RUN DATE: 07/26/2007
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Page 1 of 1

Input Parameters for Geographic Report with Land

System Id =CR

Admin State = AZ
Geo State =

Casetype Begins With

Case Disp Txt = AUTHORIZED, CANCELLED, EXPIRED, PENDING, REJECTED, RELINQUISHED, VOID, WITHDRAWN

Mer Twp Rng =
Section =

Mtrs =14 122N 0010W 019, 14 122N 0010W 020

Commodity =
Commodity Txt =

Pending Org =

Pend Org Decode =

Total Rows Returned: 0

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



RUN TIME: 02:48 PM UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
Adm State: AZ GEOGRAPHIC REPORT WITH LAND
Sorted by Serial Number

Serial Number: AZA 022855
Total Case Acres: 1.600
Casetype Case Disp 0130N 0010W Sect SurTyp SurNum Suff Subdivision
218003 AUTHORIZED W}A/l/% 032 FF 1 M&B;
Serial Number: AZA 029957FD
Total Case Acres: 209.620
Casetype Case Disp 14  0130N  0010W Sect SurTyp SurNum Suff Subdivision
220200 AUTHORIZED ﬁﬁ*“/% (){ 032 LOTS 15;
Serial Number: AZPHX 0086658
Total Case Acres: 477.890
Casetype Case Disp 14  0130N  0010W Sect SurTyp SurNum Suff Subdivision
285001 AUTHORIZED MQ 032 FF 1 W2,SWSE;
KW, 0v
Serial Number: AZPHX 0086681
Total Case Acres: 59.470
Casetype Case Disp 14  0130N  0010W Sect SurTyp SurNum Suff Subdivision
289100 AUTHORIZED @\»f 032 FF 1 NW,NESW,SE;
7Y “XINI0Hd

iLhLE
CRLBE S

LSZ 4 g 130 3007

RUN DATE:

10/27/2006
Page 1 of 1

Act Pend

Act Pend
Y

Act Pend

Act Pend



TOWNSHIP 12% NORTM™!ANGE 1 WEST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA

YAVAPAI COUNTY STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAIN

LAND AND MINERAL TITLES

MTP
SUPPL SEC 20

INDEX TO SEGREGATED TRACTS
RESURVEY ORIGINAL SURVEY
TRACTNO | T | R |SEC SUBDIVISION

FOR ORDERS AFFECTING DISPOSAL OR USE OF
UNIDENTIFIED LANDS WITHORAMWN FOR CLASSIFICATION,

MS 3632
MS 3854
MS 1146 (Unpat) MINERALS, WATER AND/OR OTHER PUBLIC PURPOSES,
MS 2567 / MS 4031 Py REFER TO INDEX OF MISCELLANEOUS DOCUMENTS.
//(Unpot) \‘ 1027697 . .
v / 7C g Al Tp included in Wdl Prescott NF Proc 6 10/21/1899
18 1063
S 24.46 | PLO 5058
AR 017608 Wol Lynx Creek
PL 167 Stredamside Zone MDS 223 W1/2
. <
K
)
& %
of

< 02 58-0027 > o

7z P S o

\ / 5 V%
\/. v 0,

2 A
N =%
L}n‘,’f‘w? L’vm‘? =
& &
& Te ‘ S
&
N — 20— 2
& PLO 5058 @
~ h.20e Wol Lynx Cr S
,{? Streamside Zone
02-98-0027
2c
5 \ 02-98-0027
14 10.07

02-98-0027
o/c

PHX 086625

M 184l 1010287

2sc

1023943

2c MS 1603 NO 2

7975 =
;/[ SCALE i ; WARNING STATEMENT CURRENT TO GS ,

CALE in chains This plot is the Bureou's Record of Title, ond should be used PV T_124 N

S 0 5 10 only os o grophic disploy of the township survey dote. Rec— 2-9-2004 = s

[ ———— — ords herson do not reflect title chaonges which moy have been R 1 W

effected by loterol movements of rivers or other bodies of woter.

Refer to the codastral surveys for official survey information.



i
TOWNSHIP 13 NORTH RAMAE 1 WEST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA Mo MHE 34743

YAVAPAI COUNTY STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAIN

LAND AND MINERAL TITLES

23 4210 l l 55 4016 AND ACQUIRED LANDS
SUPPL SECS 29,30,31,32
INDEX TO SEGREGATED TRACTS
RESURVEY ORIGINAL SLRVEY
TRACTND | T R |SEC SUBDIVISION
24 2320 25 18.24 7 28.48 8 3284 9 4007
Ms 1572 HS: B
g = = —
a7 2033 26 14.96 12 28.84 [ 11 20.08 10 4165
us1752 FOR ORDERS AFFECTING DISPOSAL OR USE OF
UNIDENTIFIED LANDS WITHDRAWN FOR CLASSIFICATION,
4P 017608 MINERALS, WATER AND/OR OTHER PUBLIC PURPOSES,
Pl 67 VS-24 REFER TO INDEX OF MISCELLANEOUS DOCUMENTS.
X
DIST NC 2
All Tp included in Wdl Prescott NF Proc & 10/21/1599
13 29.87 14 12.85 %
15 3818 Al Tp included in Determination Area PL 167 3/18/1957
s AR 017608
2c =
O infor 248 1/29/1936 Wdl WP 9 (AR-6) includes
MS 2352 All Lands lying within 50 of center line of Trans
/ 20.075 Line within
Secs 30, 31, 32
29 1515 ‘ ‘ S~ Secs 30, 31 — Lot Acreage /s not comrect due fo
A 9612 i § ingceurate Mineral Surveys Resurveys pending
13 39.72 11 28.44 A 6676 7 3359 | ‘ 4 612 \wo Recon S 36.82
WD Recon Wi Recor} Al Min
38276 All Min 26097 MES 227 SW.
/C 127436 oc
2/C
-5.3 MS 4030 6
< 24.78
- -J
14 4311 : S 39.82 MS
12.78 8 3781 1704
38.862
MS 4263
1027863
s 2/C
T ER | —— . 5 e —32
18 4402 I 'l 17 12 39147 11 24.07 t 10 38.49
l ) D
.
. A 22
MS 2462 WD to US
All Min
.
* PLO 1556
Wt Spruce
Min Lookout
1S 4583 13 4715 14 25.30
1118569
oc
A 8763
W Recon
All Min MS 2567
47109 (e
MS4414 bsC 0 02-98-0027
S
S %/% 88044
MS4414 / /C A PLO 5058
y. Wot Lynx Creek
7 /‘ —~— Streamside
Zone NOM
1224238 Mo ae X / Ned
s ; i (Unpat), WARNING STATEMENT CURRENT TO MM
SCALE in chains MS 3854 This plat is the Bursau's Recocd of Title, ond should be used PV T__13N
5 0 3 0 20 only os o grophic dispiay of the township survey data. Rec— 2—-2-2004
T ; T ! 917657 ords heresn do not refiect title changes which may have been R 1w
nc effected by igteral movements of rivers or other bodies of woter.

Refer to {he codostral sucveye foc official survey nformation.



\

YAVAPAlI COUNTY
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SCALE in chains
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WARNING STATEMENT

Tnis plat Is tie Bureau's Record of Title, and should be used
only ca a grephic dispicy of the township survay dato. Rec—
ords herecn do not reflect title changes which may have been
sffectsd by lateral movements of rivers or other bodiss of waler.
Reter to the codastral surveys for official survey information.

TOWNSHIP 12% NORTH R/4SE 1 WEST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA

STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAIN
LAND AND MINERAL TITLES

MTP
SUPPL SEC 19

INDEX TO SEGREGATED TRACTS
RESURVEY CRIGINAL SURVEY
TRACTNO | T | R [SEC SUBDIVISION

FOR ORDERS AFFECTING DISPOSAL OR USE OF

UNIDENTIFIED LANDS WITHDRAWN FOR CLASSIFICATION,

MINERALS, WATER AND/OR OTHER PUBLIC PURPOSES,

REFER TO INDEX OF MISCELLANEOUS DOCUMENTS.

Al Tp included in Wdl Prescott NF Proc 6 10/21/7899

MDS 223 Wi/2

NO

CURRENT TO GS
1-12-2004

R 1

PV T_12%

7

N
W
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